Attune™
Flexible Adjustable Annuloplasty Ring
 Flexibility With Fine-tuning
 to Fit Individual Patient Anatomy.
The Attune Flexible Adjustable Annuloplasty Ring is designed to allow dynamic movement of the annulus,
while maintaining the size of the repaired valve. The ring also offers adjustability after placement, a feature
designed to promote ideal leaflet coaptation to reduce or eliminate regurgitation.
Fully Flexible

n  independent adjustability allows the annuloplasty to be localized to one side.
designed To AccommodATe pRoceduRAl needs
n  The Attune ring is suitable for implant using open sternotomy, minimally invasive and robotic approaches.
n  The ring is available in six sizes, starting at 25 mm and increasing in 2 mm increments to 35 mm.
n  commonly used for myxomatous and degenerative disease.
ordering information
Attune™ Flexible Adjustable Annuloplasty Ring
model
number Ring size
Fixed dimension (A)
(mm)
Ring inner dimension/sizer
outer dimension (b) (mm)
Ring outer dimension (c)
(mm)
AFR-25 25 25 28.4 33.4
AFR-27 27 27 31.2 36.2
AFR-29 29 29 34.0 39.0
AFR-31 31 31 36.6 41.6
AFR-33 33 33 39.4 44.4
AFR-35 35 35 40.9 45.9
Accessories
model
number product contents
TAR-505 Tailor Annuloplasty Ring sizer set 6 handled sizers, 1 holder handle and 1 extension